r’— >-
Iecan Sprins -:- SprinctaIe I-li IIs
ICi-1BOEfl-1OOfl .a.SSOCIArIorJ
SHowLns We Care
December 5, 2011
Wendy Rhoades. Planner
City of Austin
505 Barton Springs Road, 5th Floor

275
IOU
Type Code
1ST
095
251
522
591
612
Class
WW4
.4
AVG
*4
Effective Year Built
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
Land ID Type Code SPTB Code Homesite Size-Acres Front Depth Size-Sqft
209567 LAND Al T 0.194 0 0 8,447
TravisCAD Detail - Prop_ID 212108 Page 1 of 2
TaxNetUSA: Travis County Property Information Property ID Number: 212108 Ref lD2 Number: 02172210020000
Owners Name HENDERSON PATRICIA P Property Details
Deed Date 02201975
Mailing P0 BOX 6325 Deed Volume 05133
ress AUSTIN, TX 78762-6325 Deed Page 01385
Location 5207 BASSWOOD LN 78723 Exemptions HS, OA, DVS1
Freeze Exempt F
Legal LOT 19 BLK M WINDSOR PARK HILLS SEC 6
ARB Protest F
Agent Code 0
Value Information 2011 Certified Land Acres 0.2160
Land Value 55,000.00 Block M
Improvement Value 77,533.00 Tractor Lot 19
AG Value 0.00 Docket No.
AG Productivity Value 0.00 Abstract Code S15573
Timber Value 0.00 Neighborhood Code D5000
Timber Productivity Value 0.00
Assessed Value 132,533.00
10% Cap Value 0.00 Data up to date as of 2011-11-01
Total Value 132,533.00
Ø AORJCULflI*AL (1-0-li APPOJNTM fin OF AGENT FOAM ‘t RflPOMt flfltfliofl :0 HOMnTaD nnqprJon FORM
‘t PRINTER FRIENDLY REPORT ‘4) PROTEST FORM eQ RELiGIOUS EXEMflION FORM eD PLAY MAP
‘vaItIe By Jurisdiction
Entity Code Entity Name 2010 Tax Assessed value Taxable Market APPrrsed
OA TRAVIS CENTRAL APP DIST 132,533.00 127,533.00 132,533.00 132,533.00
01 AUSTIN ISD 1.227000 132,533.00 77,533.00 132,533.00 132,533.00
02 CITY OF AUSTIN 0.457100 132,533.00 76.533,00 132,533.00 132,533.00
03 TRAVIS COUNTY 0.465800 132,533.00 36,026.00 132,533.00 132,533.00
2J TRAVIS COUNTY HEALTFICARE DISTRICT 0.011900 132,533.00 36,026.00 132,533.00 132,533.00
68 AUSTIN COMM COLL DIST 0.095100 132,533.00 7,533.00 132,533.00 132,533.00
Improvement Information
Improvement ID State Category Description
173395 1 PAM DWELLING
Segment Information
Imp ID Seq ID Type Code Description Class Effective Year Built Area
173395 201417 1ST let Floor \MN4 1965 1,479
173395 812119 095 HVAC RESIDENTIAL ** 1965 1,479
173395 812120 251 BATHROOM 1965 2
173395 812122 522 FIREPLACE 1965 1
173395 812124 591 MASONRYTRIMSF AVG 1965 150
173395 812125 612 TERRACE UNCOVERD *4 1965 48
173395 812126 612 TERRACE UNCOVERD *4 1965 100
Total Living Area 1,479
Land Information

40,000.00
40,000.00
ClassImp ID Seg ID Type Code Description
Land Information
Land ID Type Code SPTB Code Homesite Sire-Acres
209585 LAND CI F 0.942
Effective Year Built
Total Living Area 0
Front Depth Sire-Sqft
0 0 41,048
show histoty
TravisCAD Detail - Prop_ID 209609 Page 1 of 1
TaxNetUSA: Travis County Property Information Property ID Number: 209609 Ref 1D2 Number: 02152101230000
Owners Name 4900 SPRINGDALE ROAD L L C Property Details
Deed Date 02082005
Maihng 3921 STECK AVE STE Al 15 Deed Volume
Address AUSTIN. TX 78759-8669 Deed Page
Location 4900 SPRINGDALE RD 78723 Exemptions
Freeze Exempt F
Legal ABS 793 SUR 20 WARNELL H ACR 2.955
AR8 Protest F
Agent Code 0
Value Information 2011 Certified Land Acres 29550
Land Value 221,625.00 Block
Improvement Value 0.00 Tracl or Lot
AG Value 0.00 Docket No. 200503081 5TR
AG Productivity Value 0.00 Abstract Code A0793
Timber Value 0.00 Neighborhood Code #EAS
Timber Productivity Value 0.00
Assessed Value 221,625.00
10% Cap Value 0.00 Data up to date as of 2011-11-01
Total Value 221,625.00
‘ AiCtflIURAL I’D-ti APPOINTMENT OF M2MT lOAM “.3 FRUPO*T flEAIflIOR Ø HOMESTEAD flEMflIOW lO*M
iØ PENTER FRIENDlY REPORT :Q PROTEST PORA4 “.0 RELIGiOUS EXEMflION lOAM 0 PLAY MAP
Value By Jurisdiction
Entity Code Entity Name Assessed Value
Taxable Market Appraised
OA TRAVIS CENTRAL APP 01ST 221,625.00 221,62500 221,625.00 221,625.00
01 AUSTIN ISD 1.227000 221,625.00 221,625.00 221,625.00 221,625.00
02 CITY OF AUSTIN 0.457100 221,625.00 221,625.00 221,625.00 221,625.00
03 TRAVIS COUNTY 0.465800 221,625.00 221,625.00 221,625.00 221,625.00
2J TRAVIS COUNTY HEALTNCARE DISTRICT 0.071900 221,625.00 221,625.00 221,625.00 221,625.00
68 AUSTIN COMM COLL 01ST 0.095100 221,625.00 221,625.00 221,625.00 221,625.00
Improvement Information
Improvement ID State Category Description
Segment Information
Imp ID Seq ID Type Code Description Class Effective Year Built Area
Total Living Area 0
Land Information
Land ID Type Code SPTB Code Homesite Size-Acres Front Depth Size-Sqft
207148 LAND Cl F 2.955 0 0 128,720
show history J
TravisCAD Detail - Prop_ID 212206 Page 1 of 1
TaxNetUSA: Travis County Property Information PropertvlD Number: 212206 Ref 1D2 Number; 02172303010000
Owners Name SOLO STAR REALTY INC Property Details
Deed Date 09151993
Madrng 1303 CAMPBELL RD Deed Volume 12046
ddress HOUSTON, TX 77055-6403 Deed Page 01500
-“Ct
Location SPRINGDALE RD 78723 Exemptions
Freeze Exempt F
Legal ABS 22 SUR 29 TANNEHILL J C ACR 28.609
ARB Protest F
Agent Code 2126
‘aIue Information 2011 certified Land Acres 286090
Land Value 1,001,315.00 Block
Improvement Value 527.00 Tract or Lot
AG Value 0.00 Docket No.
AG Productivity Value 0.00 Abstract Code A0022
Timber Value 0.00 Neighborhood Code #EAS
Timber Productivity Value 0.00